
FROM:

Peter
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Maria Reynado
863 dundee  wey

STOCKTON, CA 95210

USPS DELIVER TO:
Maria Reynado
863 dundee  wey

STOCKTON, CA 95210

CUST REF: PK-0240708825907331550-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3917 1301 8828
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3917 1301 8828

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1159 0548 43
YJGJ-US20241208MN-01OHM * 1


